
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SHELBY COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX COMMISSIONER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403040000
58800

03/04/2014
01:13:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201405050001
33280

05/05/2014
12:53:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201406020001
64940

06/02/2014
01:40:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201407010001
99410

07/01/2014
03:14:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ARMSTRONG
DON

201408050002
41710

08/05/2014
10:13:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ARMSTRONG
DON

201410070003
15370

10/07/2014
02:00:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201404030000
95380

04/03/2014
10:58:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201409020002
74610

09/02/2014
12:52:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201411030003
46570

11/03/2014
02:06:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON

201412030003
79520

12/03/2014
09:23:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ARMSTRONG
DON


