Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	RTY TAX Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403040000 58800	03/04/2014 01:13:48	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						Description
201405050001 33280	05/05/2014 12:53:30	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201406020001 64940	06/02/2014 01:40:48	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201407010001 99410	07/01/2014 03:14:13	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ARMSTRONG DON						
201408050002 41710	08/05/2014 10:13:54	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ARMSTRONG DON						
201410070003 15370	10/07/2014 02:00:54	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201404030000 95380	04/03/2014 10:58:04	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201409020002 74610	09/02/2014 12:52:48	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201411030003 16570	11/03/2014 02:06:54	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						
201412030003 79520	12/03/2014 09:23:21	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ARMSTRONG DON						